San Dimas High School

Overnight Dates/Extended Miles:

Organization/Group:
Event:

Destination:
Transportation:

No. Pupils:

No. Staff:

No. Other Adults (parents):
Adult/Pupil Ratio:

Event Funding:

Sub Funding:

Bonita High School

Overnight Dates/Extended Miles:

Organization/Group:
Event:

Destination:
Transportation:

No. Pupils:

No. Staff:

No. Other Adults (parents):
Adult/Pupil Ratio:

Event Funding:

Sub Funding:

Bonita High School

Overnight Dates/Extended Miles:

Organization/Group:
Event:

Destination:
Transportation:

No. Pupils:

No. Staff:

No. Other Adults (parents):
Adult/Pupil Ratio:

Event Funding:

Sub Funding:

Bonita High School

Overnight Dates/Extended Miles:

Organization/Group:
Event:

Destination:
Transportation:

No. Pupils:

No. Staff:

No. Other Adults (parents):
Adult/Pupil Ratio:

Event Funding:

Sub Funding:

February 21-24, 2019
Spiritline

USA Nationals Competition
Anaheim, CA

District Bus

27

3

0

1:9

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

March 14-16, 2019

ROP Hospitality ProStart Competition Students

State ProStart Culinary, Innovation, and Management
Competition

Pomona, CA

District Vans

16

2

2

1:4

Collins Foundation Sponsorship (CRAF), Fundraising,
ROP Funds, Donations, Student Contributions
School Site

March 24, 2019

Color Guard

Winter Guard Competition at Los Osos High School
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
District Bus

23

3

0

1.8

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

March 22 & 23, 2019

Choir

Central Coast Choral Festival
San Luis Obispo, CA
Charter Coach Bus

98

3

7

1:10

Proceeds from concert ticket sales
School Site



